
3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN  46514

Elkhart, IN  46514

Phone 574-970-0848

Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock Vin Number Make Model Year Flooring Fabric Paint

13722 1F66F5DY0K0A01032 Maybach 32M 2020 Acacia Linen Blue & Gold

Model 32M $133,298

Chassis Ford F-53 22,000 GVWR Chassis w 22.5" Tires

Maybach Value Package Power Driver Seat $1,240

Water Filtration System Throughout $200

Heated and Remote Mirrors $773

Composite Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood $1,550

High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout $3,100

HVAC Metal Ducting $775

Outside Shower $217

$155

Options

$773

$388

$775

$465

$1,860

$930

$155

$1,550

$388

$2,790

$465

$310

Freight: $1,295

Total $153,452 

Convection Oven IPO Microwave

Roof Ladder

MSRP

Outside Entertainment Center w/32" TV

1200 Watt Inverter

Slate Cabinetry 

Deluxe Booth Dinette w/Storage

Glass Shower Door (32M)

Theater Seating IPO Sofa

28" TV in Bedroom

39" TV Front Cockpit Overhead

RVIA Certification

Electric Fireplace 

Nexair Fan in Living Room


