MSRP



3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514 Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone 574-970-0848

Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock	Vin Number	Make	Model	Year	Flooring	Fabric	Paint
13722	1F66F5DY0K0A01032	Maybach	32M	2020	Acacia	Linen	Blue & Gold
Model	32M						\$133,298
Chassis	Ford F-53 22,000 GVWR Chassis w 22.5" Tires						,
	Maybach Value Package Power Driver Seat					\$1,240	
	Water Filtration System Throughout					\$200	
	Heated and Remote Mirrors					\$773	
	Composite Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood					\$1,550	
	High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout					\$3,100	
	HVAC Metal Ducting Outside Shower					\$775	
						\$217	
		RVIA Certification	on			\$155	
	Options						
		Electric Firepla				\$773	
		Nexair Fan in Li	-			\$388	
		39" TV Front Co	-	ad		\$775	
		28" TV in Bedro	om			\$465	
		Outside Enterta	inment Cente	er w/32" TV		\$1,860	
		1200 Watt Inver				\$930	
		Slate Cabinetry				\$155	
		Deluxe Booth Di		age		\$1,550	
		Glass Shower Do	oor (32M)			\$388	
		Theater Seating				\$2,790	
		Convection Ove	n IPO Microw	ave		\$465	
		Roof Ladder				\$310	
Freight:						\$1,295	
						Total	\$153,452